
TRADE NOW

SEE THIS UNIT TODAY!
SAVE ON OTHER NH EQUIPMENT
WITH WINTER BUYERS DIVIDENDS!

Don't take a chance on your worn-out spreader
breaking down. See us about trading for a New
Holland Model 155 box spreader now.

It's the spreader you hook up to, knowing you'll
get the job done quickly and cleanly. And an
optional hydraulic apron drive gives you eight-
speed control of spreading rates.

Don’t delay. See how much your old spreader
is worth on a new “155.”

YEAR END CLEARANCE ON
NEW AND USED

EQUIPMENT IN STOCK
16’ Jamesway Pack Dry Complete,

$3,800
(30) 40V* ”x4O‘A ” 6 Pane Galvanized

Windows w/Glass
(6) 2 Hole Mirfount Energy Free

Waterers
JameswayModel 120 Cattle Feeder 14”

Wide 60’ Long w/DrrVe
Heavy Duty Free Stalls
400’ of Jamesway 16” CCW Tapered

Hook Chain
10 Ton Imperial Feed Bin Ladder Blow

Kit Included
3.76 Ton Imperial Feed Bin
4'A Ton Fiberdome Feed Bin

All Feed Bins Are Assembled and
Ready For Delivery

20’ Jamesway V-3 Rebuilt Complete
14’ Jamesway V-3 Rebuilt Complete
16’ Jamesway V-l Complete
18’ Jamesway V-2 Complete
2 Used 18’ and 16’ Badger Unloaders

$2OO/Each
3 Pt. Hitch Agri Metal Chopper Like

New $1,400
14 Different Water Bowls In Stock and

Parts
New Bedding Choppers Available
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IH TRACTOR PARTS■ Including Crawler & Construction Parts

BATES CORPORATION
”"jj”” 14th AND FIR RD , BOURBON, IN 46504

PARTS DISMANTLED, CLEANED A READY FOR SHIPMENT
WE SHIP UPS, TRUCK, BUS

Bast Pricss on Factory Rabult TA's & Clutchas
NEWREPLACEMENT PARTS

PSR CALL THE IH PARTS SPECIALISTS
I H TOLL FREE 1-800-248-2955 OD

Belarus 250 Backhoe Loader
31 Hr. Can Detach Backhoe & Has

3 Point Hitch Arms With
Good Condition

(717) 538-9564

BHH PARIi «t LAWN EQUIP.
*

Telephone 7tr*S7*att
Lawn

8L
Garden

63663

CASE-IH 1140

1920

The compact Belarus 310 0
has big tractor features with a
big tractor feel A reliable
high-torque 127 cubic-inch
diesel engine coupled with 4-
wheel drive thatautomatically
engages topull you through
rough, wet conditions

pro
MODEL HP
1770 167

1 MONTHLY I
' FINANCE

$/HF COST" I
06.86

1354 77
143250

r
_

m I BEUfIUa 36181.00
¥ I B / 1 CASE-IH (7130 1/3 1 8235700

__Mm DEERE 1 4755 175 8708200 49700
FORD 18830 I 170'70961 00J 41700

47600

116731 j

For thefarmer with large acreage the Belarus
' 1770's turbo powered V 6 558cubic inch
engine provides plenty of dependable pulling
power to give him the competitive edge

MfBelarus
Call Toll Free 1-800-457-5705

ROVENDALE AG &

BARN EQUIP.
Watsontown, PA 17777

717-538-9564 or 717-742-4226
Exit 31, 1-80 to 1-180Watsontown Exit

Hours; Mon.-Fn. 8 to S; Sat 8 to 12

CaU Us For End Of
VMM Year Tractor Bargains!

See Us At The
Pennsylvania
Farm Show

in Harrisburg
Jan 9-14

monthly 1 The Belarus 825 offers the
quality and features unbeatable

in lhe comPe,l,lon at any pace
| consider the low maintenance

rugged construction of this mid
size tractor that is flexible
enough to movefrom the field
to demanding loader operation

Other Belarus models available from the Model 250,

31 engine HP, 2 wheel drive w/ROPS, with e suggested listprice
ol $6,725.00 to the Model K 701-M, 335engine HP, four wheel drivepriced at $85,065 00*.

Anderson Tractor Sales
Serving Southern Pennsylvania

and Maryland
410-592-7422 Glenarm, MD

410-59^-2386

DEERE
FORD 28 1

69715
70011

SPECIAL OF THE WEEK

IH 574 Diesel, T/A, 18.4-30 Tires,
5,237 Hrs., 540/1000 PTO, Nice

$7,200
IH 3088
IH 574
IH 574 w/Cab
IH 244 w/7’ mower
IH 186 Hydro, Cab & Air
Minn. Moline GlOOO
MF 4840, 8 New Tires
MF 2775 8 Speed, C/A, Duals
MF 1150 w/Duals

$11,700
.$ 5,200
.$ 7,200
.$ 4,400
$12,000
.$ 4,500
$21,000
$11,500
.$ 5,900

MF 1105 w/cab, loader & bale grapple. .$10,900
MF 1100, diesel, multipowcr $ 3,200
MF 275, diesel
MF 265, multipowcr
MF 178, diesel
Ford 2N
JD 4440, 4x4 w/cab.
JD 2640, hi-low w/146 loader
JD 1520, diesel, hi-low shift...
JD 1050, 4x4
JD 330 Diesel w/Mower & Blade
Dcutz Allis 6260
Deutz DXI6O, 4x4, cab & air
Dcutz 130-06
Deutz 130-06 w/Cab
Oliver 77 diesel, wide front
Oliver 440 w/cultivator
AC 7020 compact w/loader
Case 1845 C skid loader, nice
JD 575 diesel skid loader, 1,300 hrs
IH 4X Rollover Plow
JD 2600 auto reset plow, 6 btm
JD 110 Disk
JD 400 Rotary Hoe
Taylorway 7’ Soil Saver
Cultipackers 5’ to 14’
Oliver 3 Bottom Plow
NI 325 12 Roll Picker
Gehl 1580 Blower
IH 120 Forage Wagon, Tandem Gear &

.$ 5,900
,$ 6,500
.$ 3,200
,$ 1,500
$17,900

,$10,500
$ 5,500

.$ 8,500

.$ 4,750

.$ 6,800
$11,500

.$ 6,500

.$ 7,500
$ 750
$ 3,500

.$ 3,500
$10,900

,$ 7,700
.$ 1,500
.$ 2,500
$ 1,900

.$ 1,300

.$ 3,900
$2OO to $ 1,200

$ 550
$ 3,900
$ 1,400

Roof $ 3,500
MF 9113 Flex Head, new $ 5,200
MF 15’ Flex Head $ 1,900
MF 20’ Flex Head $ 1,900
IH Pickup Head For 720 Or 830 $ 700
1,500 Gallon Liquid Vacuum Spreader . $ 2,800
IH 7 Shank Auto Reset V Ripper $ 4,900

Tractors Available For Rent Or Lease
Financing Available

L & M BURKHOLDER
Between Brownstown & Rothsviiie

Ephrata, PA
717-859-2960 717-859-2712

Shop 717-859-6616


